
 

 
 

 

 

 

Saturday, April 15
th
      Easter Eggstravaganza 

Saturday, April 22
nd
      Earth Day Event 

+
 

Tuesday, July 4th     4th of July Spectacular 

Thursday, July 6
th
 – August 10

th
   Music in the Park* 

Monday, July 3
rd
 – August 7

th
   Movies in the Park* 

Fri/Sat, July 7
th
 - 8

th
     Family Camp Out     

Fri/Sat, August 4
th
 – 5

th
     Family Camp Out 

Saturday, August 5
th
     Happy Birthday Irwindale! 

+
 

Thursday, August 10
th
     Back to School Event (hosted by Teen Club)

+

 

Saturday, August 26
th
      Dog Day at the Park

+
 

Friday, September 15
th
    MI(Mexican Independence) Fiesta (small community event)

+
 

Thursday, October 26
th
    Pumpkin Carving Contest 

Saturday, October 28
th
    Halloween Spooktacular 

Tuesday, October 31
st
     Annual Trunk or Treat 

Saturday, November 11
th
    Veteran’s Day Ceremony 

Friday, December 1
st
      Christmas Spectacular & Mayor’s 

*Dates are subject to change   +Pending Budget approval   Tree Lighting Ceremony 
 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For more information regarding any of our special events, please contact the  

Irwindale Recreation Department at 626.430.2224 or check out our informational 

flyers posted one month prior to our event at the Dan Diaz Recreation Center or on 

the City website at irwindaleca.gov                                                                                                       
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